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JACKSON COUNTY OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF
CONTACT NUMBERS
212 Wesley Street
Jackson, MI 49201 

(517) 768‐7900 Main Telephone Number
E‐mail: command@co.jackson.mi.us    

 
 
GENERAL INFORMATION

Records Office/Gun information      sheriffrecords@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7925

Records Office Fax   517‐768‐5852

Crime Stoppers   517‐486‐7867

Marine Unit   517‐768‐7998

Emergency Management Section   517‐768‐7946

Animal Shelter   517‐788‐4464

 
ADMINISTRATION

Sheriff Steven P. Rand srand@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7921

Undersheriff Christopher A. Kuhl ckuhl@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7904

 
EMERGENCY DISPATCH (911)
Lieutenant Jason Hamman jhamman@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7957
 
JAIL INFORMATION
Wesley Street:
Captain Bob Vogt       bvogt@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7915
Booking Desk   517‐768‐7912
Community Service   517‐768‐7951
Fax Number   517‐768‐6800
 
Chanter Rd:

Lieutenant Michael Coburn mcoburn@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐1605

Recieving/Information   517‐768‐1609

Fax Number   517‐768‐1622

 
ROAD PATROL DIVISION
Command:

Captain Wayne S. Bisard wbisard@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7966

Lieutenant Tommy Schuette tschuette@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7941

 
Detective Bureau:

Sergeant Bryan Huttenlocker bhuttenlocker@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7931

Andrew Sullivan                 asullivan@co,jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7932

Tom Jaakkola tjaakkol@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7934
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Summit Township Detachment:

Sergeant Scott Watson swatson@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐788‐4118

 
 
Sergeants:

Jason Breining jbreinin@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7954

Bryan Huttenlocker bhuttenl@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7973

Lee Rose lrose@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7931

Jayson Strebe jstrebe@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7990

Anthony Shepard ashepard@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7987

Cullen Knoblauch cknoblauch@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7970

Deputies:
Steve Beard sbeard@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7980
Jeremy Barnett jbarnett@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7940
Amy Bretes abretes@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7989
Jackie Bryant jbryant@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7979
Cory Caroffino ccaroffi@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7967
Kirk Carter kcarter@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7963
Donovan Cherry dcherry@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7958
Dan Deering ddeering@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7955
Rick Deland rdeland@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7977
Mark Easter measter@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7962
Chris Garrett cgarrett@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7961
Scott Hiller shiller@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7968
Thomas Jaakkola tjaakkol@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐841‐2960
Cullen Knoblauch cknoblau@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐841‐2961
Todd Long tlong@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7976
Crystal McCormick cmccormi@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7993
Nick Mills nmills@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7972
James Moore jmoore@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7981
Jason Myers jmeyers@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7997
Bradley Reed breed@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7991
Timothy Roberts troberts@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7974
Benjamin Roe broe@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7956
Kelley Rybicki krybicki@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7984
Ethan Smith esmith@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7929
Michael Stuart mstuart@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7933
Sam Sukovich ssukovich@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7950
Andrew Sullivan asulliva@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7965
Eric Taylor etaylor@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7953
David Thomas dthomas@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7994
Jay Truchan jtruchan@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7959
Nicholas Warner nwarner@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7971
Todd Whiting twhiting@co.jackson.mi.us 517‐768‐7995

 
If you have a comment or a question that you wish to have answered by the Jackson County Office of the

Sheriff, send an email to command@co.jackson.mi.us
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